
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97SIMPSON PA EE 67907 AA
2 T: 92 92GRAY PJ EE 103289 AA
3 T: 90 90SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
4 T: 89 89PALMER RA EE 27697 AA
5 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
6 T: 87 87PARKIN-COATES A EE 96891 AA
7 T: 86 86LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
7 T: 86 86WADE J EE 108867 AA
9 T: 85 85BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
9 T: 85 85CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
9 T: 85 85SMITH PA EE 26380 AA
12 T: 84 84FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
12 T: 84 84HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
14 T: 80 80BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
14 T: 80 80COOPER P EE 106295 AA
14 T: 80 80COX SA EE 35370 AA
14 T: 80 80GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
14 T: 80 80SIMPSON BJ EE 1374 AA
19 T: 79 79HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA
20 T: 78 78SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
21 T: 77 77FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
22 T: 76 76BOWES M EE 109720 AA
22 T: 76 76RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
24 T: 72 72STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
25 T: 71 71WILDE O EE 114647 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81RICHARDS T EE 110913 A
2 T: 80 80ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 A
2 T: 80 80FRYER MP EE 39268 A
4 T: 79 79COLLINS H EE 120798 A
5 T: 78 78LEONARD T EE 88361 A
5 T: 78 78WILLIS CWJ EE 108001 A
7 T: 77 77COX RA EE 121037 A

Yes8 T: 76 76CHAPLIN B EE 126779 A
8 T: 76 76SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A
10 T: 75 75SCHWIER I EE 125416 A
11 T: 74 74CLARKE SB EE 100572 A

Yes11 T: 74 74COOK A EE 4730 A
13 T: 73 73MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
14 T: 72 72HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A
14 T: 72 72SMITH ST EE 125436 A
16 T: 71 71BRUMBY R EE 117587 A
16 T: 71 71MAWBY D EE 125318 A
18 T: 70 70LONDON AR EE 67762 A
18 T: 70 70PARSONS DJ EE 47836 A
20 T: 68 68JONES LR EE 117242 A
21 T: 62 62TOMPKINS D EE 110337 A
22 T: 60 60TYTE AP EE 118844 A
23 T: 56 56NELSON E EE 122047 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76SMITH A EE 127228 B
2 T: 75 75WHATTON C EE 113493 B
3 T: 74 74VOGEL S EE 128651 B
4 T: 72 72ALLEN R EE 120278 B
4 T: 72 72MEADOWS B EE 11003 B
4 T: 72 72MENNIE D EE 113616 B
7 T: 69 69BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
8 T: 67 67ASHTON EF EE 51183 B
9 T: 66 66GRANT N EE 127837 B
9 T: 66 66SMITH BJ EE 129323 B
11 T: 62 62ELDER V EE 92117 B
11 T: 62 62VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes13 T: 61 61FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes14 T: 60 60PERKINS M EE 98937 B

15 T: 58 58BAX I EE 123383 B
Yes16 T: 57 57WILLIS S EE 116603 B

17 T: 56 56DE CORT AF EE 68558 B
17 T: 56 56ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B
19 T: 46 46FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 73 73BLOSS C EE 126565 C
2 T: 72 72GILL L EE 127545 C
3 T: 68 68LEONARD SJ EE 128196 C
4 T: 66 66ELMORE R EE 127058 C

Yes5 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes5 T: 62 62WELLS M EE 113318 C

7 T: 61 61BRADSHAW O EE 131625 C*
7 T: 61 61LAMB C EE 123008 C
9 T: 59 59SMITH H EE 129324 C
9 T: 59 59THOMSON A EE 106791 C

Yes11 T: 56 56WHITLOCK J EE 131507 C*
Yes12 T: 54 54WHATTON G EE 123948 C
Yes13 T: 52 52STRICKLAND M EE 131235 C*
Yes14 T: 51 51KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
Yes15 T: 49 49BULMER B EE 66687 C

16 T: 48 48PAGE S EE 129680 C
17 T: 47 47ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
18 T: 46 46WRIGHT D EE 127817 C
19 T: 44 44BARROW D EE 125962 C

Yes20 T: 43 43APPLEBY L EE 130391 C
Yes21 T: 38 38HAMES CW EE 84649 C

22 T: 34 34SMITH K EE 130398 C
Yes22 T: 34 34WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 54 54WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
1 T: 79 79HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 JNR
3 T: 77 77COX RA EE 121037 JNR
4 T: 71 71MAWBY D EE 125318 JNR
5 T: 66 66SMITH BJ EE 129323 JNR
6 T: 59 59SMITH H EE 129324 JNR

Yes7 T: 56 56WHITLOCK J EE 131507 JNR
Yes8 T: 43 43APPLEBY L EE 130391 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 72 72HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
2 T: 71 71BRUMBY R EE 117587 LDY
3 T: 66 66ELMORE R EE 127058 LDY
4 T: 56 56NELSON E EE 122047 LDY
5 T: 47 47ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY

Yes6 T: 43 43APPLEBY L EE 130391 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97SIMPSON PA EE 67907 SNR
2 T: 92 92GRAY PJ EE 103289 SNR
3 T: 90 90SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
4 T: 89 89PALMER RA EE 27697 SNR
5 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
6 T: 87 87PARKIN-COATES A EE 96891 SNR
7 T: 86 86LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
7 T: 86 86WADE J EE 108867 SNR
9 T: 85 85BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
9 T: 85 85CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
9 T: 85 85SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
12 T: 84 84FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
13 T: 81 81RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR
14 T: 80 80BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
14 T: 80 80COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
14 T: 80 80COX SA EE 35370 SNR
14 T: 80 80FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
14 T: 80 80GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
19 T: 78 78LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
19 T: 78 78SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
21 T: 77 77FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
22 T: 76 76BOWES M EE 109720 SNR

Yes22 T: 76 76CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
22 T: 76 76RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
22 T: 76 76SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
22 T: 76 76SMITH A EE 127228 SNR
27 T: 75 75SCHWIER I EE 125416 SNR
27 T: 75 75WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
29 T: 74 74CLARKE SB EE 100572 SNR

Yes29 T: 74 74COOK A EE 4730 SNR
29 T: 74 74VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
32 T: 73 73BLOSS C EE 126565 SNR
32 T: 73 73MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
34 T: 72 72ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR
34 T: 72 72GILL L EE 127545 SNR
34 T: 72 72MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
34 T: 72 72MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
34 T: 72 72SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
39 T: 71 71WILDE O EE 114647 SNR
40 T: 70 70LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
40 T: 70 70PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
42 T: 68 68JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
42 T: 68 68LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR
44 T: 67 67ASHTON EF EE 51183 SNR
45 T: 66 66GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
46 T: 62 62ELDER V EE 92117 SNR
46 T: 62 62TOMPKINS D EE 110337 SNR

Yes46 T: 62 62WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
49 T: 61 61BRADSHAW O EE 131625 SNR
49 T: 61 61LAMB C EE 123008 SNR

Yes51 T: 60 60PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
51 T: 60 60TYTE AP EE 118844 SNR
53 T: 58 58BAX I EE 123383 SNR

Yes54 T: 57 57WILLIS S EE 116603 SNR
55 T: 56 56ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 52 52STRICKLAND M EE 131235 SNR

57 T: 48 48PAGE S EE 129680 SNR
58 T: 46 46WRIGHT D EE 127817 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 80 80ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 VET
2 T: 80 80SIMPSON BJ EE 1374 VET
4 T: 78 78WILLIS CWJ EE 108001 VET
5 T: 72 72HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
5 T: 72 72STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
7 T: 69 69BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET

Yes8 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 VET
8 T: 62 62VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET

Yes10 T: 61 61FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
11 T: 59 59THOMSON A EE 106791 VET
12 T: 56 56DE CORT AF EE 68558 VET

Yes13 T: 51 51KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
Yes14 T: 49 49BULMER B EE 66687 VET

15 T: 46 46FRANCIS R EE 90499 VET
16 T: 44 44BARROW D EE 125962 VET

Yes17 T: 38 38HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
18 T: 34 34SMITH K EE 130398 VET

Yes18 T: 34 34WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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